
MEYLE MAKES OIL CHANGES IN 
AUTOMATIC TRANSMISSIONS EASY
SAVE TIME AND MONEY WITH THE MEYLE-ORIGINAL OIL CHANGE KITS

MEYLE.COM CERTIFIED BY:

Transmission type (design)
Service interval Transmission 

total fluid 
capacity (L)

Oil change kit 
MEYLE no.

Oil amount 
oil change kit 
MEYLE (L)

MEYLE 
extension 
kit/XK (L)

Transmission 
oil specification MEYLE no. 

ATF 1 LKilometres Years

 8HP705 80.000 3 9 214 135 0100 8 12 9.55550-AV5 014 019 3200

02G/ 0BH/ 0DD/ 0DL/ DQ400E/ 
DQ5008 60.000 3 7,7 - 8,1 100 135 0103 6 10 G 052 182 014 019 3700

09D/ TR-60SN3 70.000 3 9 100 135 0105 6 12 G 055 025 014 019 2300

0AW8 60.000 3 8 100 135 0109 6 10 G 052 516 014 019 3000

0C8/ TR-80SD5 70.000 3 10 - 11,4 100 135 0108 7 12 G 055 540 014 019 3200

0D55 80000 
60000 (S-Line) 3 8,6 100 135 0130 7 10 G 060 162 014 019 3200

5HP19/ 5HP19 FL/ 5HP19 
FLA2 70.000 3 10,5 100 135 0001 7 12 G 052 162 014 019 2300

5HP24/A2 70.000 3 9,8 100 135 0002 7 12 G 052 162 014 019 2300

6HP19 A/ 0AT3 70.000 3 9 100 135 0110 7 12 G 055 162 014 019 3200

6HP19A3 70.000 3 9,8 100 135 0003 7 12 G 052 162 014 019 2300

6HP26 A613 70.000 3 10,4 100 135 0004 7 12 G 055 005 014 019 2900

6HP28AF3 70.000 3 10,4 100 135 0005 7 12 G 060 162 014 019 3200

8HP55/ 8HP55 A5 80000 
60000 (S-Line) 3 8,6 100 135 0013 8 12 G 060 162 014 019 3200

8HP90/ 0BL5 80000 
60000 (S-Line) 3 10,1 100 135 0015 8 12 G 060 162 014 019 3200

8P55AH/ 0BW5 80000 
60000 (S-Line) 3 8,6 100 135 0018 8 12 G 060 162 014 019 3200

AG41 60.000 4 5,5 100 135 0012 5 8 G 052 162 014 019 2300

AG4/ 01P/ 01M/ 0991 70.000 3 5,3 100 135 0014 3 8 G 052 162 014 019 2300

AQ160/ AQ250/ 09G3 70.000 3 7 100 135 0113 5 8 G 055 540 014 019 3200

AQ250/ 09G/ 09M/
TF-60SN/ TF-61SN3 70.000 3 5,9 100 135 0100 5 8 G 055 025 014 019 2300

DL382/ DL382-7F/ 0CK8 60.000 3 4,4 100 135 0115 5  7 G 055 529 014 019 3700

DL501/ 0B58 60.000 3 7,5 100 135 0114 7 10 G 055 529 014 019 3700

DQ200/ 0AM/ 0CW8 60.000 3 2,6 100 135 0200 3 G 055 512 014 019 3300

DQ250/ 02E/ 0D97 60.000 3 6,9 100 135 0102 6 9 G 052 182 014 019 3700

DQ381/ 0GC8 120.000 3 7 100 135 0116 7 10 G 055 529 014 019 3700

5HP182 60.000 3 7,8 300 135 0008 6 10 ATF 2 014 019 2900

5HP192 70.000 3 9 300 135 0001 7 12 ATF 4 014 019 2300

5HP242 70.000 3 9,7 300 135 0002 7 12 ATF 4 014 019 2300

6HP28/ 6HP26/ 6HP32/ 
6HP28 X/ 6HP26 X3

80000 
60000 (M-Serie) 3 10 300 135 1005 7 12 ATF 2 014 019 2900

6HP32 (HSL 015+016)/  6HP26 
X3

80000 
60000 (M-Serie) 3 11,3 300 135 1006 7 12 ATF 2 014 019 2900

6L45R/ 6L45E/ GA6L45R3 60.000 3 9,5 300 135 0314 7 10 Dexron VI, ATF 
2* 014 019 2900

8HP45/ 8HP705 80000 
60000 (M-Serie) 3 10 300 135 1007 8 12 ATF 3+ 014 019 3200

8HP75 XPH/ PH5 80000 
60000 (M-Serie) 3 9 300 135 1009 8 12 ATF 3+ 014 019 3200

GS7-D36SG8 70.000 3 8,6 300 135 0310 9 12 ATF DCT 014 019 3700

5L40E/ A5S390R/ A5S360R2 60.000 2 9 300 135 0402 6 12 ATF 4 014 019 2300

5L40E/ A5S390R/ A5S360R2 60.000 2 9 300 135 0403 6 12 ATF 4 014 019 2300

5L40E/ A5S390R/ A5S360R2 60.000 2 9 300 135 0401 6 12 ATF 4 014 019 2300

6HP19/ 6HP19 X/ 6HP21/ 
6HP21 X3

80000
60000 (M-Serie) 3 10 300 135 1004 7 12 ATF 2 014 019 2900

GA6F21WA3 60.000 3 6 300 135 0306 5 7 JWS 3309 014 019 2300

GA6F21WA3 60.000 3 6 300 135 0307 5 7 JWS 3309 014 019 2300

VT1-27T9 60.000 3 5 300 135 0305 5 7 ATF 5 014 019 3000
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Transmission type (design)
Service interval Transmission 

total fluid 
capacity (L)

Oil change kit 
MEYLE no.

Oil amount 
oil change kit 
MEYLE (L)

MEYLE 
extension 
kit/XK (L)

Transmission 
oil specification

MEYLE no. 
ATF 1 L

Kilometres Years

AT8/ AL41 30.000 2 5,9 - 7 11-14 135 0001 4 8 9730.AE 014 019 2300

DCT450/ DCT470/ MPS6 
POWERSHIFT7 60.000 3 7,6 714 135 0102 8 9734.S2 014 019 3700

DQ381/ 0GC8 120.000 3 7 100 135 0116 7 10 G 055 529 014 019 3700

4F27E1 45.000 3 8,9 714 135 0004 7 10 Mercon V 014 019 2300

CFT239 60.000 3 8,9 714 135 0003 5 10 Mercon C 014 019 3000

DCT450/ DCT470/ MPS6 
POWERSHIFT7 60.000 3 7,6 714 135 0102 8 10 WSS-M2C936-A 014 019 3700

8HP70 L HI-Matic5 80.000 3 10 214 135 0100 8 12 Iveco 18-1807 014 019 3200

5HP242 70.000 3 9,7 300 135 0002 7 12 ATF 4 014 019 2300

5R55N2 60.000 3 9 18-14 135 0100 7 10 JLM21044 014 019 2300

6HP28/ 6HP26/ 6HP32/ 
6HP28 X/ 6HP26 X3 80.000 3 9 300 135 1005 7 12 ATF 2 014 019 2900

8HP45/ 8HP705 80.000 3 10 300 135 1007 8 12 L12108 014 019 3200

5HP242 70.000 3 9,7 300 135 0002 7 12 ATF 4 014 019 2300

5L40E/ A5S390R/ A5S360R2 60.000 2 9,7 300 135 0401 6 12 ATF 4 014 019 2300

6HP28/ 6HP26/ 6HP32/ 
6HP28 X/ 6HP26 X3 80.000 3 9 300 135 1005 7 12 ATF 2 014 019 2900

8HP45/ 8HP705 80.000 3 10 300 135 1007 8 12 L12108 014 019 3200

4F27E1 45.000 3 8,9 714 135 0004 7 10 Mercon V 014 019 2300

722.31 60.000 3 7,2 014 135 1600 8 10 Dexron II/III 014 019 2300

722.62 70.000 3 9 014 135 0201 5 10 MB 236.14 014 019 2800

722.62 70.000 3 9 014 135 0211 7 10 MB 236.14 014 019 2800

722.72 70.000 3 6,3 014 135 0200 5 7 MB 236.12, MB 
236.14* 014 019 2800

722.89 60.000 3 6,5 014 135 0203 up 
to 5/2007 4 8 MB 236.20 014 019 3000

722.89 60.000 3 6,5 014 135 0213 up 
to 5/2007 6 8 MB 236.20 014 019 3000

722.89 60.000 3 6,5 014 135 0204 
since 5/2007 4 8 MB 236.20 014 019 3000

722.89 60.000 3 6,5 014 135 0214 
since 5/2007 6 8 MB 236.20 014 019 3000

722.94 100.000
50.000 (AMG) 5 11 014 135 1402 6 12 MB 236.15 014 019 3100

722.94 100.000
50.000 (AMG) 5 11 014 135 1404 8 12 MB 236.15 014 019 3100

722.94 100.000
50.000 (AMG) 5 11 014 135 1410 10 12 MB 236.15 014 019 3100

722.94 60.000
50.000 (AMG) 3 9,3 014 135 1202 8 12 MB 236.14 014 019 2800

722.94 60.000
50.000 (AMG) 3 9,3 014 135 1212 8 12 MB 236.14 014 019 2800

724.08 100.000
50.000 (AMG) 5 6 014 135 0300 6 8 MB 236.25 014 019 3700

724.24 100.000 3 10 014 135 1502 10 12 MB236.16/ MB 
236.17 014 019 4000

725.06 60.000 3 10 014 135 0305 10 12 MB 236.16/ 
MB236.17 014 019 4000

DCT450/ DCT470/ MPS6 
POWERSHIFT3 60.000 3 7,6 714 135 0102 8 10 Dia Queen 

SSTF-I 014 019 3700

AF23-5/ AF33-5/ AW50-
51SN3 80.000 3 7,2 514 135 1401 8  JWS 3314 014 019 2300

AT8/ AL42 30.000 2 5,9 11-14 135 0001 4 8 9730.AE - LT 
71141 014 019 2300

DCT450/ DCT470/ MPS6 
POWERSHIFT3 60.000 3 7,6 714 135 0102 8 10 9734.S2 014 019 3700

09D/ TR-60SN3 70.000 3 12 100 135 0105 6 12 G 055 025 014 019 2300

5HP19/ 5HP19 FL/ 5HP19 
FLA3 70.000 3 9,5 100 135 0001 7 12 G 052 162 014 019 2300

A97.01/ A97.31/ A97.51/ 
A96.10/ A96.35/ A96.50 - 3 70.000 3 9,5 414 135 0001 5 12 000 043 204 41 / 

MB 236.14* 014 019 2800

AL1000/ TR-80SD3 70.000 3 13,5 100 135 0108 7 12 G 055 540 014 019 3200
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Transmission type  (design)
Service interval Transmission 

total fluid 
capacity (L)

Oil change kit 
MEYLE no.

Oil amount 
oil change kit 
MEYLE (L)

MEYLE 
extension 
kit/XK (L)

Transmission 
oil specification

MEYLE no. 
ATF 1 L

Kilometres Years

AF23-5/ AF33-5/ AW50-51SN3 80.000 3 7,5 514 135 1401 8 JWS 3314 014 019 2300

DP0 DP23 30.000 3 6 11-14 135 0001 4 8 Dexron III 014 019 2300

02G/ 0BH/ 0DD/ 0DL/ DQ400E/ DQ5003 60.000 3 8 100 135 0103 6 10 G 052 182 014 019 3700

AG4/ 01P/ 01M/ 0993 70.000 3 6 100 135 0014 3 8 G 052 162 014 019 2300

AQ160/ 09G3 70.000 3 7 100 135 0111 5 8 G 055 540 014 019 3200

AQ250/ 09G /09M /TF-60SN/ TF-61SN3 70.000 3 7 100 135 0100 5 8 G 055 025 014 019 2300

AQ250/ 09G/ TF-60SN/ TF-61SN3 70.000 3 7 100 135 0101 5 8 G 055 025 014 019 2300

DQ200/ 0AM/ 0CW3 60.000 3 2,6 100 135 0200 3 G 055 512 014 019 3300

DQ250/ 02E/ 0D93 60.000 3 6,9 100 135 0102 6 9 G 052 182 014 019 3700

DQ381/ 0GC3 120.000 3 7 100 135 0116 7 10 G 055 529 014 019 3700

02G/ 0BH/ 0DD/ 0DL/ DQ400E/ DQ5003 60.000 3 8 100 135 0103 6 10 G 052 182 014 019 3700

5HP19/ 5HP19 FL/ 5HP19 FLA3 70.000 3 10,5 100 135 0001 7 12 G 052 162 014 019 2300

AG4/ 01P/ 01M/ 0993 70.000 3 5,3 100 135 0014 3 8 G 052 162 014 019 2300

AQ160/ 09G3 70.000 3 7 100 135 0111 5 8 G 055 540 014 019 3200

AQ160/ AQ250/ 09G3 70.000 3 7 100 135 0112 5 8 G 055 540 014 019 3200

AQ160/ AQ250/ 09G3 70.000 3 7 100 135 0112 5 8 G 055 540 014 019 3200

AQ250/ 09G/ 09M/ TF-60SN/ TF-61SN3 70.000 3 7 100 135 0100 5 8 G 055 025 014 019 2300

AQ250/ 09G/ TF-60SN/ TF-61SN3 70.000 3 7 100 135 0101 5 8 G 055 025 014 019 2300

DQ200/ 0AM/ 0CW3 60.000 3 2,6 100 135 0200 3 G 055 512 014 019 3300

DQ250/ 02E/ 0D93 60.000 3 6,9 100 135 0102 6 9 G 052 182 014 019 3700

DQ381/ 0GC3 120.000 3 7 100 135 0116 7 10 G 055 529 014 019 3700

AW50-51SN3 80.000 3 7,5 514 135 1401 8 JWS 3314 014 019 2300

DCT450/ DCT470/ MPS6 POWERSHIFT3 60.000 3 7,6 714 135 0102 8 8 1161839, 1161838 014 019 3700

02G/ 0BH/ 0DD/ 0DL/ DQ400E/ DQ5003 60.000 3 8 100 135 0103 6 10 G 052 182 014 019 3700

09D/ TR-60SN3 70.000 3 9 100 135 0105 6 12 G 055 025 014 019 2300

09K/ TF-62SN3 70.000 3 7 100 135 0106 5 8 G 055 025 014 019 2300

09Q3 70.000 3 7,7 100 135 0118 5 10 G 055 540 014 019 3200

0C8/ TR-80SD3 70.000 3 10 - 12,8 100 135 0108 7 12 G 055 540 014 019 3200

0CM/ AL450/ 8HP45 X/ 8HP453 80000
60000 (R-Line) 3 10 100 135 0016 8 12 G 060 162 014 019 3200

5HP19/ 5HP19 FL/ 5HP19 FLA3 70.000 3 10,5 100 135 0001 7 12 G 052 162 014 019 2300

6HP19A3 70.000 3 9 100 135 0003 7 12 G 052 162 014 019 2300

AG44 60.000 4 5,5 100 135 0012 5 8 G 052 162 014 019 2300

AG4/ 01P/ 01M/ 0993 70.000 3 5,3 100 135 0014 3 8 G 052 162 014 019 2300

AQ160/ 09G3 70.000 3 7 100 135 0111 5 8 G 055 540 014 019 3200

AQ160/ AQ250/ 09G3 70.000 3 7 100 135 0112 5 8 G 055 540 014 019 3200

AQ160/ AQ250/ 09G3 70.000 3 7 100 135 0113 5 8 G 055 540 014 019 3200

AQ250/ 09G/ 09M/ TF-60SN/ TF-61SN3 70.000 3 7 100 135 0100 5 8 G 055 025 014 019 2300

AQ250/ 09G/ TF-60SN/ TF-61SN3 70.000 3 7 100 135 0101 5 8 G 055 025 014 019 2300

AQ450/ TF-62SN3 70.000 3 7 100 135 0107 6 8 G 055 025 014 019 2300

AQ450/ 09P5 70.000 3 7 100 135 0120 5 8 G 055 540 014 019 3200

DQ200/ 0AM/ 0CW8 60.000 3 2,6 100 135 0200 3 G 055 512 014 019 3300

DQ250/ 02E/ 0D97 60.000 3 6,9 100 135 0102 6 9 G 052 182 014 019 3700

DQ381/ 0GC8 120.000 3 7 100 135 0116 7 10 G 055 529 014 019 3700

0D55 70.000 3 8,6 100 135 0130 7 10 G 060 162 014 019 3200
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1= 4-speed automatic / 2= 5-speed automatic / 
3= 6-speed automatic / 4= 7-speed automatic / 

5= 8-speed automatic / 6= 9-speed automatic / 
7= DCT/DSG 6 speed / 8= DCT/DSG 7 speed / 9= CVT 

* �ATF specification is backwards  
compatible for this application

Transmission type (design) / The standard kit (xxx 135 xxxx) contains the necessary amount of 
transmission oil for the service interval and all relevant components.                   

/ The extension kit (xxx 135 xxxx /XK) contains the total fluid 
capacity and an additional amount of transmission oil. 

MEYLE ORIGINAL oil change kits – 
available in different kit versions

EVERYTHING YOU NEED TO KNOW ABOUT CHANGING THE OIL OF AN AUTOMATIC 
TRANSMISSION, SUCH AS PRACTICAL VIDEOS, INSTRUCTIONS, FAQ AND THE 
APPROPRIATE OIL CHANGE KIT CAN BE FOUND IN THE OVERVIEW HERE:
WWW.MEYLE.COM/AUTOMATICTRANSMISSIONS 

/ The short kit (xxx 135 xxxx /SK) contains the  
standard kit without transmission oil.


